
 

List of Active Chapters and Contact Information 

2020  2021 
 

Institution Name of Chapter/Group 
Bryn Mawr  

Faculty Liaison: Darlyne Bailey 
Email: dbailey01@brynmawr.edu 

 

Macro Connections! 
Student leader: Sangeun (Isabel) Lee 
Email: slee22@brynmawr.edu 

California State University Long Beach  
Faculty Liaison: Mimi Kim 
Email: Mimi.Kim@csulb.edu 

 

Macro Social Work Student Network 
Student leader: Samara Duncan 
Email: samara.duncan@student.csulb.edu 
 

Florida State University 
Faculty Liaison: Shalay Jackson 
Email: skjackson@fsu.edu 

 

Macro Social Work Student Network 
Student leader: Caitlyn Bergman 
Email: cdb14d@my.fsu.edu 
Student leader: Sierra Jackson 
Email: ssj15@my.fsu.edu 
 

Monmouth University 
Faculty Liaison: Anne Deepak 
Email: adeepak@monmouth.edu 
 

 
 

Global & Community Practice Action Group 
Student leader: Hannah Burke 
Email: s1124689@monmouth.edu 
Student leader: Courtney Gosse 
Email: s1317238@monmouth.edu 

 
NYU Silver School of Social Work 

Faculty Liaison:  
Email: linda.lausellbryant@nyu.edu 

 

Silver Macro Social Work Student Network 
Student leader: Ashma Luitel 
Email: al6537@nyu.edu 

 
UNC-Chapel Hill School of Social Work 

Faculty Liaison:  
Email: tbv@unc.edu 

 

Macro Caucus 
Student leader: Nina Tracy 
Email: ninamt@live.unc.edu 

 
University at Buffalo 

Faculty Liaison:  
Email: yunjunam@buffalo.edu 
 

 

University of Buffalo MSWSN 
Student leader: Danial Khan 
Email: danialkh@buffalo.edu 
Student leader: Cassidy Malough 
Email: cemaloug@buffalo.edu 
 



University of Maryland 
Faculty Liaison: Angela Jachelski 
Email: 
AJACHELSKI@ssw.umaryland.edu 
 

 

Macro Student Union (MSU) 
msu@ssw.umaryland.edu 

Student leader: Eva Bialobrzeski  
Email: eva.bialobrzeski@umaryland.edu 
Student leader: Lucy Zhao 
Email: lucyzhao@umaryland.edu 

 
University of Texas at Arlington 

Faculty Liaison: Genevieve Graaf 
Email: genevieve.graaf@uta.edu 

 

Student Association for Macro Social work 
(SAMSW) 

SAMSW President: Jose Yerena 
Email: jose.yerena@uta.mavs.edu 
SAMSW Secretary: Katherine Kitchens 
Email: kfk7665@mavs.uta.edu 

 
 


